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Category Name

Category CodeDate of Birth

Roll No.

Candidate Name
Father's Name

COMBINED MERIT LIST

Total Marks

Interview Marks

Exam Marks

Reg. No.

RECRUITMENT TO 01 POST OF LECTURER TEXTILE CHEMISRTY IN     

THE DEPARTMENT OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB

MERI

1

182453

NARESH KUMAR

DAULAT RAM GENERAL

23/07/1981
201624415 33.33

225.00
71

258.33

1

2

182461

GAGANDEEP SHARMA

AMARJIT SHARMA GENERAL

06/11/1986
201624414 14.20

231.00
71

245.20

2

3

182472

ABHIMANYU

ASHOK KUMAR GENERAL

26/03/1993
201624431 20.00

225.00
71

245.00

3


