## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

RECRUITMENT TO 01 POST OF LECTURER TEXTILE CHEMISRTY IN THE DEPARTMENT OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB

21-Mar-18	$\neg$	<b>COMBINED MERI</b>	T LIST	Page 1 of 1
Sr.No. Reg. No. Roll No.	Candidate Name Father's Name	Date of Birth Category Name	Category Code	Exam Marks Interview Marks Total Marks
1 201624415 182453	NARESH KUMAR  DAULAT RAM	23/07/1981 GENERAL	<u>71</u>	225.00 33.33 258.33
2 201624414 182461	GAGANDEEP SHARMA  AMARJIT SHARMA	06/11/1986 GENERAL	<u>71</u>	231.00 14.20 245.20
3 201624431 182472	ABHIMANYU ASHOK KUMAR	26/03/1993 GENERAL	<u>71</u>	225.00 20.00 245.00